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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*1092 (Rat #0312, Act #0304 of 1988) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0950, H 3398)

A Bill to repeal Section 38-57-190, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the prohibition against group property,
marine, casualty, or surety insurance.

01/26/88
01/28/88
01/28/88
02/02/88
02/03/88
02/10/88
02/11/88
02/11/88
02/12/88
02/18/88
02/24/88
02/24/88
02/24/88
03/08/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-14
Read second time SJ-35

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-35

Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-908
Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 11, 1988 HJ-1092

Read second time HJ-1110

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1112
Read third time and enrolled HJ-1168

Ratified R 312

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/24/88
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