## South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 09:56:10 pm

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S\*1092 (Rat #0312, Act #0304 of 1988) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance Similar (S 0950, H 3398)

A Bill to repeal Section 38-57-190, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the prohibition against group property, marine, casualty, or surety insurance.

,		
01/26/88	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-14
01/28/88	Senate	Read second time SJ-35
01/28/88	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-35
02/02/88	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
02/03/88	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-908
02/10/88	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 11, 1988 HJ-1092
02/11/88	House	Read second time HJ-1110
02/11/88	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1112
02/12/88	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1168
02/18/88		Ratified R 312
02/24/88		Signed By Governor
02/24/88		Effective date 02/24/88
02/24/88		Act No. 304
03/08/88		Copies available